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Los Angeles Trade-Technical College

External Evaluation Visit Team Roster
Monday, March 7-Thursday, March 10, 2016

Chair

Dr. Erika Lacro

Chancellor

Honolulu Community College
874 Dillingham Blvd
Honolulu HI 96817

E-mail: lacro@hawaii.edu
Telephone: 808-845-9225
Cell Phone: 808-294-1141
FAX: 808-845-9173

ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Dr. Hamid Eydgahi

Dean, Science, Technology, Engineering,
Mathematics

Victor Valley College

18422 Bear Valley Road

Victorville CA 92395

E-mail: hamid.eydgahi@vvc.edu
Telephone: 760-245-4271 xt. 2942

Cell Phone: 818-584-6042

FAX: 760-241-9333

Dr. Matt Wetstein

Asst Superintendent/Vice President of
Instruction/ALO

San Joaquin Delta College

5151 Pacific Avenue

Stockton CA 95207

E-mail: mwetstein@deltacollege.edu
Telephone: 209-954-5047

Cell Phone: 209-481-1230

FAX: 209-954-5622

Dr. Gail Zwart

Professor of Business
Administration/Marketing/Mgt
Norco College

2001 Third Street

Norco CA 92860

E-mail: gail.zwart@norcocollege.edu
Telephone: 951-372-7198

Cell Phone: 951-233-0406

FAX: 951-372-7866

Assistant

Dr. Katy Ho

Vice Chancellor Academic Affairs
Honolulu Community College

874 Dillingham Blvd.

Honolulu HI 96817

E-mail: katyho@hawaii.edu
Telephone: 808-845-9158

Cell Phone: 808-295-9644

FAX: 808-845-7173

Dr. Ann Doty

Associate Faculty

Saddleback College

c/o 1687 Temple Hills Drive
Laguna Beach, CA 92651
E-mail: annvdoty@gmail.com
Telephone: 949-614-6108
Cell Phone: 949-614-6108
FAX:

Mr. Georg Romero

Library Director

Cabrillo College

6500 Soquel Drive

Aptos CA 95003

E-mail: geromero@cabrillo.edu
Telephone: 831-479-5771

Cell Phone: 831-539-5559
FAX: 831-479-6500

Dr. Teresa Ward

Instructor, Language Education and
Development

Butte College

3536 Butte Campus Drive

Oroville CA 95965

E-mail: wardte@butte.edu
Telephone: 530-895-2844

Cell Phone: 530-882-4133

FAX:
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ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Mr. Mario Tejada, Jr.
Faculty

Diablo Valley College

c/o 342 Boyd Road
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523
E-mail: mtejada@dvc.edu
Telephone: 925-289-9114
Cell Phone: 925-285-4484
FAX: 925-934-9986

ADMINISTRATIVE REPRESENTATIVES

Dr. Sandra Caldwell

President

Reedley College

995 North Reed Avenue

Reedley CA 93654

E-mail: sandra.caldwell@reedleycollege.edu
Telephone: 559-638-0300

Cell Phone: 559-554-6636

FAX: 559-643-8451

Mr. Yulian Ligioso

Vice President, Finance and Administration
Solano Community College

4000 Suisun Valley Rd.

Fairfield CA 94534

E-mail: Yulian.Ligioso@solano.edu
Telephone: 707-864-7209

Cell Phone: 707-816-8613

FAX: 707-646-2056

OTHER REPRESENTATIVES

Research

Mr. W.C. Yanda

Director of Finance
Southwestern College

900 Otay Lakes Rd

Chula Vista CA 91910
E-mail: wyanda@sweccd.edu
Telephone: 619-482-6414
Cell Phone: 619-987-7811
FAX: 619-482-6492

Mr. Michael Tuitasi

Vice President of Student Affairs
Santa Monica College

1900 Pico Blvd

Santa Monica CA 90405-1628
E-mail: tuitasi_michael@smc.edu
Telephone: 310-434-4389

Cell Phone: 310-429-7595

FAX: 310-434-8749



